
ESCALA ENFERMARIA – GASTROENTEROLOGIA 

 

◄ Agosto Setembro  2020 Outubro ► 

Dom Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sáb 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON 

5  

 
LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

6  
 

 

LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

7 Independência do 

Brasil 
 

LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

 

JANAÍNA LUZ 
NARCISO  
SCHIAVON 

12  
 

 

JANAÍNA LUZ 
NARCISO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

13  
 

 

JANAÍNA LUZ 
NARCISO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

 

LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON 

19  
 

 

LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

20  
 

 

LEONARDO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

21  22  23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

 

JANAÍNA LUZ 
NARCISO  
SCHIAVON 

26  
 

 

JANAÍNA LUZ 
NARCISO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

27  
 

 

JANAÍNA LUZ 
NARCISO  
SCHIAVON (24H) 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

Mais Calendários: Outubro, Novembro, 2020 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/calendario/Brasil/Agosto-2020
https://www.wincalendar.com/calendario/Brasil/Outubro-2020
https://www.wincalendar.com/calendario/Brasil/Outubro-2020
https://www.wincalendar.com/calendario/Brasil/Novembro-2020
https://www.wincalendar.com/pt/Calendario-2020-Feriados-Brasil

